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. Op.m. Teatime tunes
The Presbyterian Hour8 Studio Hour9.0 New Recordings= Rambling Through the Clas-sics

10. 0 Swing session10.45 Close down

Thursday, January 4[1ZB 2s.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love£.30 The Home Service segsion(Gran)4.30 Health and Beauty session(Marina)‘ Captain Danger6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.16 London News6.30 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree

7.145 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Home Town, starring GeneLockhart
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
8. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life10.0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News

SOG? ony me
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
ey .Linda’s First LoveHome Service session
Variety programme
Health and Beauty session
Reserved
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tell it To TaylorsDOOM
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7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps
7.46 The Black Tulip
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5& Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Love Divided by Two, starring
Jon Hall
8.45 Happy Harmony8. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
Adventure

+30 Overseas recordings0
0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThe Rajah’s Racer
Digger Hale’s Daughters

nq Impressions of America(Aunt Daisy)
. & Talk by Anne Stewart1.10 The Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. OQ Echoes of Variety4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
6. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
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6.15
6.30
6.45
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. 5
Sue

London News
Inspiration

,Tunes of the Times
Bulldog Drummond
In His StepsTavern Tunes
Current Ceiling Prices .

Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Saunders & Co., starringdune Farrer

8.45
9. 0
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Four Sisters P

Wild Life: Why Leaves9.15
Are Green
10. 0 The Evening Star: ReginaldFoort
10.15 Go to It!
11. 0 London News
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7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThree Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
Hyer Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)

Lunch hour tunes

3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Talisman Ring
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 In His Steps ‘
7.45 Music by the Fireside (fina
broadcast)8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:True Love’s a Hard BoughtThing (Cobina Wright, Jnr.)8.45 Quiz Time
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Priceg
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.30 Baffles
7.45 Commando Story8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Special Escort, starring Rose-
mary Laplanche
8.45 Musical Celebrities
9. O Four Sisters
9.16 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close down
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For YOUR
THROATS SAKE

CRAVEN'A
Cork-TIPPED CIGARETTES

Keep Your NationalSavings Account Active

No
More
BARE
LEGS!

VictoryHosiery ishere| 4 distinct
styles seamed
and fashion-marked,in smart shades for
general wear and

service: Quality of materials is
equal to expensive imported
hosiery- Ask to 8e0 them4
SUPERAY qualityrayon rein-forcedforhardwear 3/6
SERVICE a high-grade lislefor gmart wear 3/1
PLEXNIT fancyrayon 3/04
DULLURE fne rayon,knittedinside out for modern, dull

effect 4/3
SoldbyDrapers, Department StoresandChainStores: 9.4


